Admission statistics

January 2018

Date Day Number of admissions
Jan. 1 Mon. 14, 840
Jan. 2 Tue. 3, 106
Jan. 3 Wed. 2, 180
Jan. 4 Thu. 2,313
Jan. b Fri. 1,307
Jan. 6 Sat. 2,184
Jan. 7 Sun. 1,102
Jan. 8 Mon. 301
Jan. 9 Tue. 500
Jan. 10 Wed. 1,710
Jan. 11 Thu. 1,627
Jan. 12 Fri. 2,030
Jan. 13 Sat. 9, 388
Jan. 14 Sun. 12, 465
Jan. 15 Mon. 2,473
Jan. 16 Tue. 3, 950
Jan. 17 Wed. 3, 164
Jan. 18 Thu. 3, 955
Jan. 19 Fri. 1,992
Jan. 20 Sat. 8, b41
Jan. 21 Sun. 12, 088
Jan. 22 Mon. 3, 052
Jan. 23 Tue. 6, 205
Jan. 24 Wed. 4,276
Jan. 25 Thu. 7,807
Jan. 26 Fri. 7,621
Jan. 27 Sat. 13, 960
Jan. 28 Sun. 4,949
Jan. 29 Mon. 1,472
Jan. 30 Tue. 3, 375
Jan. 31 Wed. 2,729

Total 147, 262




